SPRINT INDIVIDUEL

20

221

234

174

256

177

236

277

257

222

186

223

204

164

263

270

195

194

233

218

220

DUCHAMPT JEAN

DUBLANCHET REGIS

DUPUIS WILLIAM

HUSTACHE THOMAS

MAYET VALENTIN

BAPT GREGORY

REYMOND YANN

HAMONIC HUGO

NOLAN MARK

BERTRAND NICOLAS

TOURETTE ADRIEN

RAIA UGO

HEMERY GUILLAUME

DUPUY ALEXIS

RIVOIRE TANGUY

BRUNIE DAMIEN

CHAGNON PAULINE

PEYROUNY GABRIEL

IMBERT JULIEN

WOLFE AMY

150056494784MCAFRA

170330024084MS1FRA

150268822750MS2FRA

070487760032MS2FRA

150026181884MS1FRA

150178016232MS3FRA

150246811684MCAFRA

150056494884MJUFRA

150206363784MS1FRA

150256816684

070427369284mcafra

070428862484MCAFRA

150258822584MS1FRA

150025948499FS2FRA

150076803253MV1FRA

150015930384MS1FRA

CAM/1

MS1/1

MS2/1

MS2/2

MS1/2

MS3/1

CAM/2

MJU/1

MS3/2

MS1/3

MS1/4

CAM/3

MS3/3

CAM/4

CAM/5

MS1/5

Fs2/1

MV1/1

MS1/6

FS3/1

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

:13:03

14:10

15:50

16:47

17:31

19:21

19:24

19:33

19:57

20:17

20:37

22:23

24:23

24:46

25:03

25:49

25:57

27:44

27:50

27:57

MONTLUCON TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON CLUB CHATEAUROUX
36

UNION SPORTIVE PEDALE
ISSOIRIENNE

MACH3TRI

CLERMONT TRIATHLON

LEMPDES 63 TRIATHLON

MONISTROL NATATION

MONTLUCON TRIATHLON

Non licencié

TRYSSINGEAUX

TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON

ASMSE TRI 42

Non licencié

VICHY TRIATHLON

ASMSE Triathlon

TRIATHLON ACADEMIE MONTLUCON

CLERMONT TRIATHLON

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

00:12:03

00:12:59

00:16:21

00:12:46

00:14:04

00:15:49

00:14:09

00:13:28

00:14:32

00:14:02

00:12:30

00:14:06

00:15:54

00:13:06

00:14:32

00:17:04

00:14:07

00:16:44

00:16:01

00:13:07

30

22

23

38

33

24

00:41:59

00:41:54

00:40:40

00:44:12

00:43:50

00:43:12

00:44:02

00:45:11

00:47:04

00:46:45

00:47:05

00:48:08

00:46:44

00:50:27

00:48:23

00:47:00

00:49:46

00:48:52

00:50:56

00:52:23

12

11

27

35

45

50

61

79

62

99

80

51

20

52

35

86

93

29

28

60

47

49

14/07/2013

00:19:01

00:19:17

00:18:49

00:19:49

00:19:37

00:20:20

00:21:13

00:20:54

00:18:21

00:19:30

00:21:02

00:20:09

00:21:45

00:21:13

00:22:08

00:21:45

00:22:04

00:22:08

00:20:53

00:22:27



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

189

165

265

179

239

294

309

269

232

224

170

273

274

212

242

287

176

247

304

289

251

COMBE DENIS

GUERIN ANTOINE

CARCANO CYRIL

PAULET JEROME

RABRET ANTHONY

ALVY BRUNO

ALLIBERT NICOLAS

ANAYA STEPHANE

DUPORTAL MARIE SARAH

BEAU MATHIEU

VEY DAVID

BURELLIER REGIS

LAPOMPE-PAIRONNE LIONEL

CARON JULIEN

BUFFERNE STEPHANE

VENIER JEAN BAPTISTE

REY EMMANUEL

STAL GAETAN

JAC ERIC

ROUZEAU PATRICK

RICHARD YANN

07143646MVFRA

150015968984MCAFRA

150017782599MS3FRA

150077783832MV2FRA

071748867347MS4FRA

070396965747MV1FRA

150206496884FCAFRA

15001679813 1MS2FRA

071726977548MS4FRA

070427362242MS4FRA

070427359636MS4FRA

071468784242ms3fra

070427364248MV1FRA

MV2/1

MJU/2

MS4/1

MS3/4

MJU/3

MV2/2

MS4/2

MV1/2

CAF/1

CAM/6

MS2/3

MS4/3

MS4/4

MS3/5

MS4/5

MS4/6

MS4/7

MS3/6

MV1/3

MV2/3

MV2/4

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

28:30

28:40

28:44

29:31

29:40

29:45

29:49

30:16

30:47

31:17

31:32

31:43

31:50

31:51

31:59

32:00

32:07

32:30

32:31

32:36

32:51

ANNONAY TRIATHLON

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

Le Puy-en-Velay Triathlon

Clermont Triathlon

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

VALENCE

Clair Triathlon

TRYSSINGEAUX

TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS DU
LYONNAI

Le Puy-en-Velay Triathlon

MONTBRISON TRIATHLON

ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42

Non licencié

Non licencié

ASMSE Triathlon

Non licencié

ANNONAY TRIATHLON

ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42

Non licencié

MONISTROL NATATION

00:19:27

00:16:05

00:15:43

00:15:18

00:17:01

00:19:29

00:17:51

00:17:02

00:14:17

00:16:04

00:18:21

00:16:07

00:17:24

00:20:35

00:18:46

00:16:49

00:20:56

00:16:39

00:16:12

00:18:23

00:17:30

60

26

21

36

61

42

37

25

45

27

39

72

49

34

81

32

28

46

40

00:48:18

00:52:08

00:49:20

00:49:34

00:49:04

00:50:00

00:49:26

00:49:32

00:53:18

00:52:00

00:51:42

00:53:08

00:52:00

00:49:03

00:52:47

00:50:59

00:48:40

00:53:04

00:52:08

00:50:03

00:50:55

43

22

26

20

28

24

25

52

M

40

51

42

47

36

49

44

29

34

23

88

64

114

127

92

59

53

96

97

42

67

107

72

122

109

75

14

16

12

10

1"

12

17

13

00:20:45

00:20:27

00:23:41

00:24:39

00:23:35

00:20:16

00:22:32

00:23:42

00:23:12

00:23:13

00:21:29

00:22:28

00:22:26

00:22:13

00:20:26

00:24:12

00:22:31

00:22:47

00:24:11

00:24:10

00:24:26



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

172

226

193

303

271

173

208

266

301

188

283

205

281

264

261

166

249

241

262

237

231

CONNAN JEAN MARC

NICOLA SEBASTIEN

BARO WILLIAM

MILLOT NADIA

FALCONNIER MICHEL

CHANDES SEBASTIEN

FAVASULI MARCO

BOUSQUET SEBASTIEN

REGHEM BRUNO

MANSAT FABIEN

CRAYSSAC MAXIME

MERLIN CHRISTOPHE

RAPY ALAIN

DUMAS GILLES

FARGETTE CAMILLE

LEROY ESTELLE

SEURAT FLORIAN

DA-RE CHRISTOPHE

FALCONNIER MATTHIEU

NUGUES CLAUDE

DUPORTAL ANNE CLAIRE

070427361842FS3FRA

071247264232MV2FRA

070428860936MS4BEL

150076800032MS3FRA

070417338670MV5FRA

150077784450mv2fra

150228822399MV2FRA

150206497084FJUFRA

MV2/5

MS4/8

MJU/4

FS3/2

MV2/6

MS4/9

MS3/7

CAM/7

MS4/10

MS3/8

MS3/9

MV1/4

MV5/1

Mv2/7

MS3/10

MJU/5

Mv2/8

MS1/7

MV2/9

FJu/1

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

:33:00

33:15

33:16

33:20

33:26

33:38

33:46

34:25

34:40

34:57

35:26

37:25

37:30

37:50

37:59

38:08

38:41

39:05

39:46

40:29

40:48

Non licencié

Non licencié

ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42

COMITE SPORTIF DU LAC DES
SAPINS

Non licencié

Non licencié

RODEZ TRIATHLON 12

ASMSE Triathlon

Non licencié

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

Non licencié

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

VICHY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

Non licencié

TRYSSINGEAUX

00:23:41

00:19:25

00:16:56

00:15:35

00:15:30

00:20:47

00:20:47

00:19:04

00:21:37

00:21:30

00:17:33

00:19:12

00:18:53

00:19:08

00:23:35

00:19:02

00:20:40

00:20:52

00:20:01

00:21:30

00:14:32

110

59

35

20

78

79

52

88

84

41

57

50

53

107

51

75

80

64

85

00:49:24

00:52:33

00:51:09

00:52:58

00:51:22

00:49:16

00:51:39

00:50:35

00:50:24

00:50:06

00:53:49

00:54:41

00:53:41

00:56:00

00:53:07

00:55:23

00:57:14

00:55:52

00:53:53

00:53:22

01:01:58

23

46

37

48

38

21

39

33

31

30

55

58

54

65

50

60

72

63

56

53

95

55

27

121

94

38

89

119

22

105

36

103

87

84

73

66

85

63

58

1

15

12

10

11

10

00:19:55

00:21:17

00:25:11

00:24:47

00:26:34

00:23:35

00:21:20

00:24:46

00:22:39

00:23:21

00:24:04

00:23:32

00:24:56

00:22:42

00:21:17

00:23:43

00:20:47

00:22:21

00:25:52

00:25:37

00:24:18



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

254

290

198

213

288

217

197

298

211

245

246

191

183

167

210

181

229

250

17

225

255

NOYON CYRIL 070429023347MS3FRA

DAVID STEPHAN

SALES CLEMENT

CHALANCON CLEMENT

SORRE SEBASTIEN

GARAIX MICHEL

071427826099MV2FRA

DARNY CECILE

150015968050FV2FRA

FALCON PIERRE-HENRI

MARIMOUTOU JULIEN

BARRIOL CHRISTOPHE

VIDAL ROMAIN

110998274736MS3FRA

MARTIGNAGO CLEMENT

COLOMBAN MARJORIE

LAURENT GUY

FOUCHIER PIERRE

LAUTECAZE GAELLE

DECHAZERON CHRISTINE

150206363143FV2FRA

ROUX ADRIEN

BOURASSET CHARLES

15002897123 1MS2FRA

BOMBRUN CLAUDINE

071467371523FV1FRA

MASCLAUX LAETITIA

MS3/11

MV1/5

MS1/8

CAM/8

MS2/4

MV2/10

Fv2/1

MS4/11

MS2/5

MV2/11

MS3/12

MS2/6

FJu/2

MV1/6

MV1/7

FS3/3

Fv2/2

MS1/9

MS2/7

FV1/1

FS3/4

01:40:51

01:41:37

01:42:16

01:42:41

01:42:43

01:43:00

01:44:02

01:44:35

01:44:50

01:45:12

01:45:17

01:45:48

01:45:51

01:46:01

01:46:03

01:46:15

01:46:16

01:46:30

01:46:40

01:46:47

01:46:47

ASMSETRI42

Non licencié

Non licencié

monistrol triathlon

Non licencié

A. L. ECHIROLLES TRIATHLON

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

EVEIL MENDOIS NATATION

Non licencié

FLEURY MEDITERRANEE TRIATHLON

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

RILLIEUX TRIATHLON

Non licencié

TRYSSINGEAUX

Non licencié

Clermont Triathlon

ANNONAY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

00:20:06

00:18:37

00:20:36

00:16:38

00:19:45

00:24:50

00:20:24

00:21:40

00:14:11

00:22:35

00:18:02

00:24:07

00:19:10

00:25:08

00:19:11

00:18:30

00:20:01

00:24:34

00:20:23

00:19:22

00:16:19

65

48

73

B

62

117

69

89

95

112

55

118

56

47

63

114

68

58

29

00:56:48

00:59:11

00:54:16

00:57:18

00:58:23

00:54:42

00:58:20

00:55:28

01:05:26

00:57:29

00:56:43

00:56:57

01:00:42

00:56:55

01:01:32

01:00:46

00:59:14

00:55:55

00:59:24

00:58:54

01:05:42

69

82

57

73

77

59

76

61

108

75

68

Al

89

70

93

90

83

64

84

80

109

77

110

32

43

108

46

31

116

4

70

7

25

40

56

74

54

78

10

14

13

00:23:57

00:23:49

00:27:24

00:28:45

00:24:35

00:23:28

00:25:18

00:27:27

00:25:13

00:25:08

00:30:32

00:24:44

00:25:59

00:23:58

00:25:20

00:26:59

00:27:01

00:26:01

00:26:53

00:28:31

00:24:46



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

169

293

282

190

175

258

207

306

214

252

243

244

219

272

215

299

308

278

196

199

178

VIALLET FRANCOIS

BERNAUD DAVID

PERCHE ERIC

LAGREVOL MICHEL

LAMANT FREDERIC

GUION CHRISTOPHE

ROUCAU ERIC

VIANNES THOMAS

LAROERE PHILIPPE

POINTUD JULIEN

BLANCARD ROMAIN

CHAUSSARD JEAN CLAUDE

GLOYNE LOUISE

WILLEMANS GABRIELLE

AUDRAS CHLOE

BROCARD EMILIE

REIGNAT JEROME

CHANTELAUZE CLAUDY

NOUVEL CORINNE

RIBON PIERRE

ARCHER MORGANE

15024553643 1MS4FRA

150016489736MV2FRA

150279248360MV1FRA

150246810936MV2FRA

150079075899FV3BEL

150076802950MV3FRA

111157922250FV3FRA

150017781036MV4FRA

150015769584FCAFRA

MS4/12

MV1/8

MV2/12

MV1/9

MS2/8

MV1/10

MV1/11

MS1/10

MV2/13

MV1/12

MS1/11

MV1/13

FS4/1

Fv3/1

FS2/2

FS2/3

MV3/1

Fv1/2

FV3/2

MV4/1

CAF/2

01:46:48

01:47:08

01:48:25

01:48:55

01:48:59

01:49:16

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

49:20

49:47

50:34

50:51

51:04

51:19

51:55

52:03

52:34

52:34

52:46

52:59

54:21

55:02

55:03

MONISTROL NATATION

Non licencié

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

Non licencié

Non licencié

TCTRIO3

Non licencié

Non licencié

MONISTROL NATATION

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Puissance 3 Triathlon

Non licencié

PUISSANCE 3 COURNON

Non licencié

VELO CLUB SALINDRES SECTION
TRIATHL

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

LE PUY EN VELAY TRIATHLON

00:21:45

00:24:47

00:17:54

00:23:03

00:26:22

00:21:44

00:23:22

00:22:41

00:21:46

00:20:33

00:20:40

00:27:54

00:25:53

00:22:33

00:23:24

00:21:37

00:21:31

00:20:44

00:22:41

00:21:15

00:20:22

91

116

43

103

123

90

105

98

92

7

74

124

119

94

106

87

86

77

97

82

67

01:00:31

00:56:24

01:01:23

00:57:29

01:00:40

00:59:06

01:03:00

00:56:39

01:00:48

01:03:25

01:03:40

00:55:47

00:58:24

01:00:02

01:03:09

01:04:56

01:04:09

01:06:52

01:04:07

00:58:39

01:09:36

87

66

92

74

88

81

67

91

99

100

62

78

85

98

106

103

112

102

79

118

113

104

24

81

37

124

76

68

69

48

95

45

117

126

100

30

33

16

12

1"

12

10

00:24:32

00:25:57

00:29:08

00:28:23

00:21:57

00:28:26

00:22:58

00:30:27

00:28:00

00:26:53

00:26:44

00:27:38

00:27:38

00:29:28

00:26:01

00:26:01

00:27:06

00:25:23

00:27:33

00:35:08

00:25:05



105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

259

182

302

295

267

300

275

187

305

209

279

260

185

307

284

291

292

268

280

203

192

FELGEROLLES SANDRINE

CONCHONNET DIDIER

MOULIN ANNIE

WATERHOUSE ROBERT

BETTINI THOMAS

BEST STEPHANE

ROUX JULIE

ISSARTEL GILLES

CHARLY JEAN-CLAUDE

AUBERT

SOUILLOT FLORENCE

FAVEDE SABINE

CIZERON ROMANE

BAUDUIN LYDWINE

LE LEIZOUR DE ROHELL SABINE

DAL CERRO CHRISTELLE

DAL CERRO JEROME

BEAUPAIN JULIEN

SAUVADET MURIEL

TREILLE AURORE

JEANNIN GHISLAIN

111157922150FV2FRA

070427364850FV3FRA

070427367470MV6FRA

150017781384FCAFRA

150276831347FV1FRA

111157921942FS4FRA

Fv2/3

MV1/14

FV3/3

MV5/2

MS1/12

MS4/13

Fs1/1

MV2/14

MV6/1

MS4/14

MV1/15

FS4/2

Fs1/2

CAF/3

Fv1/3

FS4/3

MV1/16

MS4/15

Fv2/4

FS3/5

MV1/17

01:56:02

01:56:14

01:56:55

01:57:01

01:57:28

01:58:17

01:58:21

01:58:40

01:58:50

02:00:20

02:00:51

02:01:13

02:01:19

02:02:15

02:03:35

02:06:22

02:06:22

02:06:44

02:14:07

02:17:59

02:19:35

VELO CLUB SALINDRES TRIATHLON

Non licencié

ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Le Puy-en-Velay Triathlon

TRONCAIS CLUB TRIATHLON 03

VELO CLUB SALINDRES SECTION

TRIATHL

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

Non licencié

00:22:53

00:25:55

00:23:50

00:31:01

00:23:20

00:26:14

00:22:43

00:26:13

00:22:40

00:23:36

00:20:40

00:21:20

00:22:11

00:20:15

00:20:29

00:22:52

00:22:55

00:27:55

00:23:35

00:28:11

00:32:11

101

120

111

127

104

122

99

121

96

109

76

83

93

66

70

100

102

125

108

126

128

01

01

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

:04:27

:02:09

:00:08

01:45

06:56

03:50

07:09

06:38

04:26

06:48

08:22

07:03

04:57

12:05

10:04

11:08

11:09

07:55

17:04

17:15

11:52

105

96

86

94

113

101

115

110

104

111

17

114

107

123

119

120

121

116

124

125

122

82

120

115

90

118

98

21

123

39

101

83

125

106

111

112

91

102

34

26

1"

14

13

15

00:28:42

00:28:10

00:32:57

00:24:15

00:27:12

00:28:13

00:28:29

00:25:49

00:31:44

00:29:56

00:31:49

00:32:50

00:34:11

00:29:55

00:33:02

00:32:22

00:32:18

00:30:54

00:33:28

00:32:33

00:35:32



126 230 DURAND FABRICE MS4/16 02:20:54 Non licencié 00:24:13 113 14 6 01:21:17 126 57 6 00:35:24

127 240 SUGIER CAROLE 150022714584FS1FRA FS1/3 02:28:36 Clermont Triathlon 00:24:46 115 3 2 01:25:04 127 65 2 00:38:46

128 285 SZULCZYNSKI JEAN PIERRE 070428862150MV2FRA MV2/15 02:31:00  ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42 00:19:08 54 6 13 X 0 0 0 X

www.sportcommunication.com



